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PROONE 245 G10 8T2S6ES R5-7520U
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

PROONE 240 G10 885G7EA i5-1335U
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS BEYAZ

PROONE 240 G10 8T2W7ES i7-1355U
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

PROONE 240 G10 8T2W8ES i7-1355U
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

PROONE 440 G9 9HG6X3ET i5-14500T
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

PROONE 440 G9 9HG6X1ET i5-14500T
512GB SSD 23.8" W11PRO

8GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

8GB

8GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

523,95
usb

586,95
usb

708,75
usb

777,00
usb

624,75
usb

796,95
usb



